GET THE WORD OUT TAX INVOICE

Patrons of Chiropractic Science Invoice Date: 18/08/2020
Tax Invoice #: GTWO/FDC/9-1703
Tax Rate: 10%
ABN: 43 612 438 598

Products Unit Price

1 Press Release $179.09
Subtotal

GST

Total

The total price includes GST

Thank you for purchasing Get The Word Out

We Promote Pty Ltd | +61 07 3102 3333 | info@getthewordout.com.au
PO Box 3045, Newstead Qld 4006, Australia

Total

$197.00
$179.09

$17.91

$197.00



